x

LS

8:30
9:50

9:50
11:15
2:00
2:00
3:00
3:15

3:30
7:00

LOCATION KEY

BC - Bayview Club
BBC - Bocce Ball court
Dk - Dock

® DC - Dockside Cafe
FL - Front Lobby

Gm Rm - Game Room
% L - Library

WED

Catholic Mass (early 9:15 Charleston Day Trip: Lunch D-Day Elizabeth F.
service) (FL) and Carriage Ride. (FL) 10:00 Donut & Coffee Social w/ 9:30 Flower Bouquet arranging
Catholic Mass (Late 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor Life Enrichment (FL) (AS)
service) (FL) (TH) 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) 10:00 Catholic Communion (T)
First Presby. outing 11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 1:30 Belks Senior Shopping Day 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor
St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) (TH) (TH)
Frankie Bones Sunday Brunch (FL) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 10:45 Publix (FL)
Bingo (BC) 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Horse Races (TH)
Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Current Events with Eunice (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
Wii bowling (Gm Rm) 3:00 Better Balance (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)
Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in Mail room) 3:00 Corn Hole (TH) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:00 Music w/ Mike Sweat (BC)
(Dk) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 6:15 Music on the Dock w/ Jim Seem (Dk) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
Bocce Ball (BBC) 5:45 Sunset Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in Mail 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
Evening Movie (T) room) (Dk)
7:00 Evening Movie (T)
Catholic Mass (early 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor Wanda G. Flag Day
service) (FL) (TH) Joann M. 9:30 Flower Bouquet arranging
Catholic Mass (Late 11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 10:00 Donut & Coffee Social w/ (AS)
service) (FL) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) Life Enrichment (FL) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor
First Presby. outing 1:30 Healthy Living Class with 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) (TH)
St. Andrews Worship Service (T) Kate (TH) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 10:45 Publix (FL)
Bingo (BC) 1:30 Walmart (FL) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 1:00 Artw/ Lou Ann (AS)
Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 2:00 Book Mobile (FL)
Wii bowling (Gm Rm) 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 2:00 Horse Races (TH)
Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in Mail room) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 4:30 Juliet's Dinner Outing: Ombra 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
(Dk) 3:00 Corn Hole (TH) 7:00 Evening Movie (T) 2:00 Pet Therapy w/ Zoara (FL)
Bocce Ball (BBC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) o 4:00 Bobby Ryder (FL)
Evening Movie () 5:45 Sunset Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in Mail 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)
. room) (Dk) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
7:00 Evening Movie (T)
10:30 Publix (TH)
Juneteenth 10:00 Donut & Coffee Social w/ Nina W.
10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor Life Enrichment (FL) 9:30 Flower Bouquet arranging
Catholic Mass (early service) (TH) 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) (AS)
11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 11:15 Lunch Outing: Oyster 10:00 Catholic Communion (T)
Catholic Mass (Late service) 12:00 June Birthday Luncheon Factory (FL) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor
F (Outside dining patio) 2:00 Bingo (BC) (TH)
First Presby. outing ! 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 10:45 Publix (FL)
St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 1:00 Art w/ Lou Ann (AS)
Father's Day Lunch: Pizza & Beer (DC) 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 2:00 Horse Races (TH)
Bingo (BC) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 4:30 Romeo's Dinner Outing: Wise Guys (FL) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
Movie Matinee (1) 3:00 Better Balance (TH) 6:15 Music on the Dock w/ Jim Seem (Dk) 3:00 The Ray Adams Band (FL)
Wii bowling (Gm Rm) X . 3:00 Corn Hole (TH) 7:00 Evening Movie (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)
Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in Mail room) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T}
(Dk) 5:45 Sunset Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in Mail :
Bocce Ball (BBC) room) (Dk)
Evening Movie (T) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor 10:00 Donut & Coffee Social w/ Eid al-Adha
Catholic Mass (early (TH) Life Enrichment (FL) 9:30 Flower Bouquet arranging
service) (FL) 11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) (AS)
Catholic Mass (Late 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor
service) (FL) 1:30 Dollar Tree Outing 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) (TH)
First Presby. outing 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 10:45 Publix (FL)
St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 2:00 Book Mobile (FL)
Bingo (BC) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 4:30 Juliet's Dinner Outing: Alfred's (FL) 2:00 Horse Races (TH)
Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Book Club (L) 7:00 Evening Movie (T) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
Wii bowling (Gm Rm) 3:00 Corn Hole (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)
Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in Mail room) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Music with Mike Sweat (FL)
(Dk) 5:45 Sunset Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in Mail 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
Bocce Ball (BBC) room) (Dk)
Evening Movie (T) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)

- THE BAYSHOR

ON HILTON HEAD ISLAND I

~

10:30
10:30

2:00
2:30
3:30
4:00
4:00
6:00
7:00

10:30
2:00

2:00
2:30
3:30
4:00
4:00
6:00
7:00

10:00
10:30

2:00
2:30

2:30
3:30
4:00
4:00
6:00
7:00

10:30
2:00

2:00
2:30
3:30
4:00
4:00
6:00
7:00

10:30
11:00

2:00
2:30
3:30
4:00
4:00
6:00
7:00

THUR

FRI

Chair Yoga with Instructor 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor
(TH) (TH)

Shelter Cove: Shopping Trip 10:30 Morning Boat Cruise (Dk)
& Lunch (Independent 11:30 Sunset Grill Lunch (FL)
residents) (FL) 2:00 Corn Hole (TH)

Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)

Ice Cream Social (DC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)

Bocce Ball (BBC) 4:00 Music w/ Cheryl Christine (BC)
Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)

Pub Trivia (BC)

Table games w/ Life Enrichment

Evening Movie (T)

Chair Yoga with Instructor 10:30 Chair Yoga with Insfructor
(TH) (TH)

Creative Writing w/ Jackie 10:30 Morning Boat Cruise (Dk)
(BC) 11:30 Lagerhead Tavern (FL)
Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Corn Hole (TH)

Ice Cream Social (DC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)

Bocce Ball (BBC) 4:00 Bill & Thelma (BC)

Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)

Pub Trivia (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)

Table games w/ Life Enrichment

Evening Movie (T)

Drop off for shopping 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor
Wexford Village (FL) (TH)

Chair Yoga with Instructor 10:30 Morning Boat Cruise (Dk)
(TH) 1:30 Thrift Store shopping (FL)
Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Corn Hole (TH)

Fall Prevention & Recovery w/ Tori 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
(Therapy Office (1st floor)) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)

Ice Cream Social (DC) 4:00 Music w/ Armand (FL)
Bocce Ball (BBC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)

Happy Hour (BC)

Pub Trivia (BC)

Table games w/ Life Enrichment

Evening Movie (T)

Chair Yoga with Instructor Lorretta T.

(TH) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor
Creative Writing w/ Jackie (TH)

(FL) 10:30 Morning Boat Cruise (Dk)
Movie Matinee (T) 11:15 British Pub Lunch Outting
Ice Cream Social (DC) (FL)

Bocce Ball (BBC) 1:00 Jewelry making w/ Betsie (FL)
Happy Hour (BC) 2:00 Corn Hole (TH)

Pub Trivia (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)

Table games w/ Life Enrichment 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)

Evening Movie (T) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)

Chair Yoga with Instructor 10:00 Food Commitee Meeting
(TH) (PDR)

Resident Council Meeting 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor
(TH) (TH)

Movie Matinee (T) 10:30 Morning Boat Cruise (Dk)
Ice Cream Social (DC) 2:00 Corn Hole (TH)

Bocce Ball (BBC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)

Happy Hour (BC) 3:30 Kevin Jeter (BC)

Pub Trivia (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)

Table games w/ Life Enrichment 7:00 Evening Movie (T)

Evening Movie (T)

Joyce F.

10:00
10:30
11:30

1:00

2:00
2:00
2:00
3:15
3:15
4:00
7:00

10:00
10:30
11:30

1:00

2:00
2:00
2:00
3:15
3:15
4:00
7:00

10:00
10:30
11:30

1:00

2:00
2:00
2:00
34115
3:15
4:00
7:00

10:00
10:30
11:30

1:00

2:00
2:00
2:00
34115
3:15
4:00
7:00

Chair Yoga (video) (TH)
Chair volleyball (TH)
Tech w/ Garrett (L)
Golf w/ Garrett (Golf
Simulator)

Bingo (BC)

Movie Matinee (T)
Uno Card game (DC)
Bocce Ball (BBC)

Pub Trivia (BC)
Happy Hour (BC)
Evening Movie (T)

Chair Yoga (video) (TH)
Chair volleyball (TH)
Tech w/ Garrett (L)
Golf w/ Garrett (Golf
Simulator)

Bingo (BC)

Movie Matinee (T)
Uno Card game (DC)
Bocce Ball (BBC)

Pub Trivia (BC)
Happy Hour (BC)
Evening Movie (T)

Chair Yoga (video) (TH)
Chair volleyball (TH)
Tech w/ Garrett (L)
Golf w/ Garrett (Golf
Simulator)

Bingo (BC)

Movie Matinee (T)
Uno Card game (DC)
Bocce Ball (BBC)

Pub Trivia (BC)
Happy Hour (BC)
Evening Movie (T)

Chair Yoga (video) (TH)
Chair volleyball (TH)
Tech w/ Garrett (L)
Golf w/ Garrett (Golf
Simulator)

Bingo (BC)

Movie Matinee (T)
Uno Card game (DC)
Bocce Ball (BBC)

Pub Trivia (BC)
Happy Hour (BC)
Evening Movie (T)




