SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
LOCATION KEY BC - Bayview Club BBC - Bocce Ball court Dk - Dock DC - Dockside Cafe FL - Front Lobby Gm Rm - Game Room L - Library PDR - Private Dining room T - Theater TH - Town Hall				10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 10:30 Shelter Cove: Shopping Trip & Lunch (Independent residents) (FL) 2:00 Movie Matinnee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:30 Bocce Ball (BBC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 6:00 Table games w/ Life Enrichment 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 10:30 Morning Boat Cruise (Dk) 11:30 Sunset Grill Lunch (FL) 2:00 Corn Hole (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Music w/ Cheryl Christine (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Joyce F. 10:00 Chair Yoga (video) (TH) 10:30 Chair volleyball (TH) 11:30 Tech w/ Garrett (L) 1:00 Golf w/ Garrett (Golf Simulator) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Uno Card game (DC) 3:15 Bocce Ball (BBC) 3:15 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
8:30 Catholic Mass (early service) (FL) 9:50 Catholic Mass (Late service) (FL) 9:50 First Presby. outling 11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 12:00 Frankie Bones Sunday Brunch (FL) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Wii bowling (Gm Rm) 3:15 Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in Mail room) (Dk) 3:30 Bocce Ball (BBC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	9:15 Charleston Day Trip: Lunch and Carriage Ride. (FL) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Better Balance (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 5:45 Sunset Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in Mail room) (Dk) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	D-Day 10:00 Donut & Coffee Social w/ Life Enrichment (FL) 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) 1:30 Belks Senior Shopping Day (TH) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Current Events with Eunice (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 6:15 Music on the Dock w/ Jim Seem (Dk) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Elizabeth F. 9:30 Flower Bouquet arranging (AS) 10:00 Catholic Communion (T) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 10:45 Publix (FL) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Music w/ Mike Sweat (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 2:00 Creative Writing w/ Jackie (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:30 Bocce Ball (BBC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 6:00 Table games w/ Life Enrichment 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 10:30 Morning Boat Cruise (Dk) 11:30 Lagerhead Tavern (FL) 2:00 Corn Hole (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Bill & Thelma (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:00 Chair Yoga (video) (TH) 10:30 Chair volleyball (TH) 11:30 Tech w/ Garrett (L) 1:00 Golf w/ Garrett (Golf Simulator) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Uno Card game (DC) 3:15 Bocce Ball (BBC) 3:15 Pub Tivia (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
8:30 Catholic Mass (early service) (FL) 9:50 Catholic Mass (Late service) (FL) 9:50 First Presby. outing 11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Wii bowling (Gm Rm) 3:15 Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in Mail room) (Dk) 3:30 Bocce Ball (BBC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 11:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 11:15 Medithy Living Class with Kate (TH) 11:30 Walmart (FL) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Corn Hole (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 5:45 Sunset Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in Mail room) (Dk) 7:00 Evening Movie (T) 10:30 Publix (TH)	Wanda G. Joann M. 10:00 Donut & Coffee Social w/ Life Enrichment (FL) 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Mattinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:30 Juliet's Dinner Outing: Ombra 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Flag Day 9:30 Flower Bouquet arranging (AS) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 10:45 Publix (FL) 1:00 Art w/ Lou Ann (AS) 2:00 Book Mobile (FL) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Pet Therapy w/ Zoara (FL) 4:00 Bobby Ryder (FL) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:00 Drop off for shopping Wexford Village (FL) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Fall Prevention & Recovery w/ Tori (Therapy Office (1st floor)) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:30 Bocce Ball (BBC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 6:00 Table games w/ Life Enrichment 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 10:30 Morning Boat Cruise (Dk) 1:30 Thriff Store shopping (FL) 2:00 Corn Hole (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Music w/ Armand (FL) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:00 Chair Yoga (video) (TH) 10:30 Chair volleyball (TH) 11:30 Tech w/ Garrett (L) 1:00 Golf w/ Garrett (Golf Simulator) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Uno Card game (DC) 3:15 Boace Ball (BBC) 3:15 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
Father's Day Ann S. 8:30 Catholic Mass (early service) (FL) 9:50 Catholic Mass (Late service) (FL) 9:50 First Presby. outing 11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 12:30 Father's Day Lunch: Pizza & Beer (DC) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Wii bowling (Gm Rm) 3:15 Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in Mail room) (Dk) 3:30 Bocce Ball (BBC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Juneteenth 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 12:00 June Birthday Luncheon (Outside dining patio) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Better Balance (TH) 3:00 Corn Hole (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 5:45 Sunset Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in Mail room) (Dk) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:00 Donut & Coffee Social w/ Life Enrichment (FL) 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) 11:15 Lunch Outing: Oyster Factory (FL) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:30 Romeo's Dinner Outing: Wise Guys (FL) 6:15 Music on the Dock w/ Jim Seem (Dk) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Nina W. 9:30 Flower Bouquet arranging (AS) 10:00 Catholic Communion (T) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 10:45 Publix (FL) 1:00 Art w/ Lou Ann (AS) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 The Ray Adams Band (FL) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 2:00 Creative Writing w/ Jackie (FL) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:30 Bocce Ball (BBC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 6:00 Table games w/ Life Enrichment 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Lorretta T. 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 10:30 Morning Boat Cruise (Dk) 11:15 British Pub Lunch Outting (FL) 1:00 Jewelry making w/ Betsie (FL) 2:00 Corn Hole (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:00 Chair Yoga (video) (TH) 10:30 Chair volleyball (TH) 11:30 Tech w/ Garrett (L) 1:00 Golf w/ Garrett (Golf Simulator) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Uno Card game (DC) 3:15 Bocce Ball (BBC) 3:15 Pub Tivia (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
Diana E. 8:30 Catholic Mass (early service) (FL) 9:50 Catholic Mass (Late service) (FL) 9:50 First Presby. outing 11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Wii bowling (Gm Rm) 3:15 Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in Mail room) (Dk) 3:30 Bocce Ball (BBC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 1:30 Dollar Tree Outing 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Book Club (L) 3:00 Corn Hole (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 5:45 Sunset Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in Mail room) (Dk) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:00 Donut & Coffee Social w/ Life Enrichment (FL) 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:30 Juliet's Dinner Outing: Alfred's (FL) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Eid al-Adha 9:30 Flower Bouquet arranging (AS) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 10:45 Publix (FL) 2:00 Book Mobile (FL) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Music with Mike Sweat (FL) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 11:00 Resident Council Meeting (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:30 Bocce Ball (BBC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 6:00 Table games w/ Life Enrichment 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:00 Food Commitee Meeting (PDR) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 10:30 Morning Boat Cruise (Dk) 2:00 Corn Hole (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:30 Kevin Jeter (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	
June 202	23					

